
CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

2,695.00 AD SVC FOR HEAVYLIFT MAG

Total Check No: 1143155 43,857.63

 7/12 4/6/2012
IN 714358 1143155 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119034

8,500.00 MAR 2012 ADV

 7/12 4/6/2012
IN 714357 1143155 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033 2,500.00 ADV SVCS

 7/12 4/6/2012
IN 713071 1143155 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033

69.11 FEB 21, 2012 REIMBURSEMENT OF

 6/12 4/5/2012
IN COP003F 1143155 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034 450.52 FEB 2012 ADVERTISING REIMBURSE

 6/12 4/5/2012
IN COP003F 1143155 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

4,166.00 MAR 2012 BRANDING & ADVERTISIN

 6/12 4/5/2012
IN COP003 1143155 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033 4,167.00 MAR 2012 BRANDING & ADVERTISIN

 6/12 4/5/2012
IN COP003 1143155 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033

US AIRWAYS RIBBON CUTTING E-VI

 6/12 4/5/2012
IN COP003 1143155 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033 11,667.00 MAR 2012 BRANDING & ADVERTISIN

404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033 8,500.00 MAR12 ADVERTISING SERVICES~

 6/12 4/5/2012
IN COP003E 1143155 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 1,143.00 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 6/12 4/5/2012

IN COP003B 1143155

Check No: 1143155

504.590.7070.707017.9338.504094 27,902.62 Mayor Approved 01/06/12~

Total Check No: 1141661 27,902.62

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 5/12 2/21/2012

IN 0070378 1141661

504.590.7070.707017.9338.504094 27,500.00 Mayor Approved 01/06/12~

Total Check No: 1140211 27,500.00

Check No: 1141661

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 5/12 2/8/2012

IN 0070378 1140211

Check No: 1140211

2/6/2013 8:42:14 AM

048398 THE ZIMMERMAN AGENCY



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

4,167.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR THE C
 9/12 6/8/2012

IN COP004 1146429 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033

10,500.30 Research project fees for the

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004G 1146429 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034 3,750.30 Research project fees for the

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004G 1146429 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034

11,667.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR THE C

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004 1146429 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033 4,166.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR THE C

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004 1146429 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033

Check No: 1146429

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION

8,500.00 APR12 ADVERTISING SERVICES/ADM

Total Check No: 1144814 63,332.53

 8/12 5/8/2012
IN COP004B 1144814 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033

18,228.25 MAR12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - M

 8/12 5/8/2012
IN COP004D 1144814 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 10,865.38 MAR12 & APR12 ADVERTISING SERV

 8/12 5/8/2012
IN COP004K 1144814 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

6,915.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES - AIRPORT

 8/12 5/7/2012
IN COP004C 1144814 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033 2,500.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 8/12 5/8/2012
IN COP004L 1144814 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

4,140.00 AIRPORT - SURVEY LANDING PAGE

 8/12 5/8/2012
IN COP004J 1144814 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 12,183.90 MAR12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - M

 8/12 5/8/2012
IN COP004F 1144814 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

ADVERTISING CONTRACT

Total Check No: 1144813 11,783.50

Check No: 1144814

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION

401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 3,283.50 ADVERTISING CONTRACT

 8/12 5/9/2012
IN 713173 1144813 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033 8,500.00 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 8/12 5/9/2012

IN 713172 1144813

Check No: 1144813



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

110.35 MAY12 ADVERTISING SERVICES

Total Check No: 1147479 47,514.33

 9/12 6/27/2012
IN COP005I 1147479 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

MAY12 ADVERTISING SERVICES (ME

 9/12 6/27/2012
IN COP005E 1147479 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 22,941.75 MAY12 ADVERTISING SERVICES (US

404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033 8,500.00 MAY12 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 9/12 6/27/2012
IN COP005D 1147479 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 15,962.23 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 9/12 6/27/2012

IN COP005B 1147479

8,500.00 monthly advertising charge for

Total Check No: 1146429 79,322.56

Check No: 1147479

 9/12 6/7/2012
IN cop005a 1146429 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033

684.00 PORT ADVERTISING SERVICES

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP005 1146429 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033 4,166.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR THE C

 9/12 6/5/2012
IN COP005H 1146429 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119034

283.89 REIMBURSEMENT FOR OUT OF POCKE

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP005 1146429 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033 11,667.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR THE C

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004H 1146429 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034

110.34 Travel expenses for Zimmerman

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004H 1146429 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034 283.89 REIMBURSEMENT FOR OUT OF POCKE

 9/12 6/7/2012
IN cop005j 1146429 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

2,500.00 PORT ADVERTISING SERVICES

 9/12 6/7/2012
IN cop005f 1146429 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 8,676.55 advertising for April 2012 lam

 9/12 6/7/2012
IN COP005C 1146429 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033

283.89 REIMBURSEMENT FOR OUT OF POCKE

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP005 1146429 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033 4,167.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR THE C

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004H 1146429 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034

 9/12 6/8/2012
IN COP004G 1146429 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034 3,749.40 Research project fees for the



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

277.13 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034 ADVERTISING OUT OF POCKET EXPE

Total Check No: 1148267 22,949.46

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP005G 1148267

756.25 CITY OF PENSACOLA WEBSITE SEO/

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP006H 1148267 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034 309.37 CITY OF PENSACOLA WEBSITE SEO/

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP006H 1148267 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034

11,667.00 JUNE 2012 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP006 1148267 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033 4,166.00 JUNE 2012 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP006 1148267 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033

277.12 ADVERTISING OUT OF POCKET EXPE

 10/12 7/11/2012
IN COP006J 1148267 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034 77.13 ADVERTISING OUT OF POCKET EXPE

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP005G 1148267 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034

77.13 ADVERTISING OUT OF POCKET EXPE

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP005G 1148267 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034 677.41 ADVERTISING OUT OF POCKET EXPE

 10/12 7/11/2012
IN COP006J 1148267 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034

CITY OF PENSACOLA WEBSITE SEO/

 10/12 7/11/2012
IN COP006J 1148267 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034 188.54 ADVERTISING OUT OF POCKET EXPE

001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033 4,167.00 JUNE 2012 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 10/12 7/12/2012
IN COP006H 1148267 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034 309.38 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 10/12 7/12/2012

IN COP006 1148267

4,798.05 advertising services for may/j

Total Check No: 1148040 80,292.00

Check No: 1148267

 10/12 7/9/2012
IN COP006F 1148040 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

130.21 travel pocket expenses

 10/12 7/9/2012
IN COP006A 1148040 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033 8,500.00 advertising services for june

 10/12 7/9/2012
IN COP006L 1148040 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

268.65 TRAVEL EXPENSE

 9/12 7/9/2012
IN COP006B 1148040 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033 8,500.00 JUN12 ADVERTISING SERVICE FEE

 9/12 7/9/2012
IN COP006K 1148040 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

21,598.69 JUN12 MEDIA SERVICES

 9/12 7/9/2012
IN COP006E 1148040 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 36,496.40 US AIRWAYS CAMPAIGN

 9/12 7/9/2012
IN COP006D 1148040 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

Check No: 1148040

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

15.01 OUT OF POCKET ADVERTISING EXPE

Total Check No: 1149769 44,722.62

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008K 1149769 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034

8,500.00 JUL12 BASE MEDIA FEE

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008J 1149769 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 112.66 ESP monthly meeting 06/21/12 p

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008B 1149769 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033

8,500.00 Pensacola Energy monthly fee f

 11/12 8/8/2012
IN COP008F 1149769 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 3,173.05 Cornerstone Magazine July, Lam

 11/12 8/8/2012
IN COP008A 1149769 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033

11,667.00 CITY OF PENSACOLA ADVERTISING

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008 1149769 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033 4,166.00 CITY OF PENSACOLA ADVERTISING

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008 1149769 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033

4,167.00 CITY OF PENSACOLA ADVERTISING

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008K 1149769 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034 6.13 OUT OF POCKET ADVERTISING EXPE

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008 1149769 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033

6.14 OUT OF POCKET ADVERTISING EXPE

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008I 1149769 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 335.78 JUL12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - T

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008K 1149769 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034

AIRPORT TRADESHOW PANEL & TABL

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008H 1149769 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 450.00 photo shoot

403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033 2,500.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES- JULY

 11/12 8/7/2012
IN COP008G 1149769 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 1,123.85 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 11/12 8/7/2012

IN COP008C 1149769

5,250.00 JUN12 - MEDIA - AIRPORT SUMMER

Total Check No: 1,148,437 8,340.00

Check No: 1149769

 10/12 7/25/2012
IN COP007 1148437 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

 10/12 7/20/2012
IN COP006C 1148437 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033 2,500.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES - JUNE

403.540.0600.060000.9338.119034 590.00 ADVERTISING-GLOBAL CORP XPANSI

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 10/12 7/19/2012

IN COP006G 1148437

Check No: 1148437



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

8,500.00 advertising services for Augus

 12/12 9/13/2012
IN COP009G 1151359 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 4,303.05 advertising cornerstone magazi

 12/12 9/13/2012
IN COP009A 1151359 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033

ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR AUGUS

Total Check No: 1151246 5,879.00

Check No: 1151359

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION

403.540.0600.060000.9338.119034 3,379.00 ADS IN JULY/AUGUST PUBLICATION

 11/12 9/7/2012
IN COP009C 1151246 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033 2,500.00 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 11/12 9/7/2012

IN COP009H 1151246

Total Check No: 1,150,008 17,226.03

Check No: 1151246

404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 17,226.03 
 11/12

JUL12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - U

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
8/23/2012

IN COP008E 1150008

404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 10,046.16 JUL12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - M

Total Check No: 1150007 10,046.16

Check No: 1150008

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 11/12 8/23/2012

IN COP008D 1150007

Check No: 1150007



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

11,667.00 CITY ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR

Total Check No: 1,152,590 93,252.15

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009 1152590 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033

8,500.00 SEP12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - B

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP010I 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 1,750.00 SEP12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - A

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP010B 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033

3,459.50 SEP12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - U

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009 1152590 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033 4,166.00 CITY ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP010E 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

4,166.00 CITY ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP010C 1152590 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033 2,500.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES - SEPTEMB

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP010 1152590 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033

4,167.00 CITY ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP010 1152590 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033 11,667.00 CITY ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009 1152590 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033

2,500.00 AUG12 AIRPORT SUMMER/FALL DIGI

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP010 1152590 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033 4,167.00 CITY ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009K 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

4,510.64 AUG12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - U

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009J 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 5,000.00 AUG12 PENSACOLA INTERNATIONAL

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009F 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

500.00 AUG12 AIRPORT AIRLINE INFO SCR

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009E 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 16,032.01 AUG12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - A

 12/12 9/28/2012
IN COP009M 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

DESCRIPTION
 12/12 9/28/2012

IN COP009B 1152590 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033 8,500.00 AUG12 BASE MEDIA FEE

Total Check No: 1151359 13,635.03

Check No: 1152590

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES

474.00 digital design

 12/12 9/13/2012
IN COP009P 1151359 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 357.98 travel for Zimmerman rep 07/17

 12/12 9/13/2012
IN COP009N 1151359 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

Total Check No: 1152903 61,045.22

407.00 DUBS OF PENSACOLA TV COVERAGE

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009O 1152903 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034 432.07 OUT OF POCKET EXPENSES FOR CIT

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009D 1152903 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034

432.07 OUT OF POCKET EXPENSES FOR CIT

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009Q 1152903 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033 216.48 40"X72" PRINTED MATTE VINYL PO

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009O 1152903 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119034

216.48 40"X72" PRINTED MATTE VINYL PO

 12/12 10/8/2012
IN COP009L 1152903 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033 292.50 CITY OF PENSACOLA PRESS CONFER

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009Q 1152903 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033

666.00 DUBS OF PENSACOLA TV COVERAGE

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009Q 1152903 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033 354.24 40"X72" PRINTED MATTE VINYL PO

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009D 1152903 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034

178.75 CITY OF PENSACOLA PRESS CONFER

 12/12 10/8/2012
IN COP009L 1152903 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033 178.75 CITY OF PENSACOLA PRESS CONFER

 12/12 10/8/2012
IN COP009L 1152903 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033

407.00 DUBS OF PENSACOLA TV COVERAGE

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009O 1152903 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119034 707.02 OUT OF POCKET EXPENSES FOR CIT

 12/12 10/9/2012
IN COP009D 1152903 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119034

8,500.00 advertising fee

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010M 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 290.49 printing

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010A 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033

290.49 printing

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010N 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 580.00 voice over

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010L 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094

57.45 printing

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010K 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 180.00 printing

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010J 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094

cornerstone, salter outdoor, l

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010H 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 246.50 printing & installation

404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 34,599.18 SEP12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - A

 12/12 10/5/2012
IN COP010F 1152903 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 11,812.75 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 12/12 10/5/2012

IN COP010D 1152903

Check No: 1152903



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

Total Check No: 1154530 119,050.37

2,700.00 OCT12 - COP-0202 - GULFSTAR BI

 2/13 11/6/2012
IN COP011B 1154530 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033 8,500.00 OCT12 ADVERTISING SERVICES - B

 2/13 11/6/2012
IN COP011P 1154530 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

1,110.00 ESP Tradeshow brochure

 2/13 11/6/2012
IN COP011E 1154530 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 65,522.45 OCT12 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011F 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

8,500.00 8055 advertising services

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011G 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 650.00 ESP Tankless water heater comp

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011A 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033

20,318.05 Plumber radio Aug/Sept 2012

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011O 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 1,279.08 4Q 2012 cable rebranding

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011O 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

500.00 COP-0156 PE ESP to PE Rebrand:

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011M 1154530 401.530.0500.050000.9340.000000 995.00 COP-0163 PE yard sign main rep

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011L 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094

96.19 banner

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011J 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 102.60 re-branding

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011I 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

2,500.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 1/13 11/8/2012
IN COP011H 1154530 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 98.00 plumber program one sheet

 1/13 11/1/2012
IN COP011C 1154530 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033

1,500.00 BLUEPRINT CHARGE AD ILLUSTRATI

 1/13 11/1/2012
IN COP011D 1154530 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119034 4,679.00 ADVERTISING FEE FOR MAGAZINE A

 1/13 11/1/2012
IN COP011K 1154530 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119034

Check No: 1154530

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

5,158.05 8055-ADVERTISING SERVICES

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012Q 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 21,932.18 8055-ADVERTISING SERVICES (REB

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012Q 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

135.28 COP-0155 PE ADDITIONAL BUSINES

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012P 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 4,421.70 ESP 4Q12 CABLE - BROADCAST ORD

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012N 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

1,024.42 COP-0052 PE STATIONERY

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012M 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 4,000.00 COP-0158 PE/ESP TO PE REBRAND

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012E 1156363 401.530.0500.050000.9346.504094

1,095.00 COP-0147 PE CNG CHEVY 1500 MIN

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012D 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 3,449.00 COP-0042 ESP CNG VEHICLE WRAP

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012K 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

1,551.07 COP-0095 PE SEAFOOD GRILLE COO

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012L 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 200.00 COP-156 PE ESP TO PRE REBRAND-

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012G 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

2,695.00 COP-0144-CITY CNG RECYC TRK MI

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012J 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034 1,095.00 COP-0146PE CNG FORD F150 MINI-

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012I 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119034

Check No: 1156363

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION

Total Check No: 1156141 22,770.37

468.00 Nov12 - COP-0065 - Airport Ani

 2/13 12/5/2012
IN COP012O 1156141 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 10,766.63 Nov12 Advertising Services

 2/13 12/5/2012
IN COP012F 1156141 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

2,500.00 PORT ADVERTISING SERVICE

 2/13 12/5/2012
IN COP012B 1156141 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033 8,500.00 Nov12 Base Media Fee

 2/13 12/6/2012
IN COP012C 1156141 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033

DESCRIPTION
 2/13 12/6/2012

IN COP012H 1156141 403.540.0600.060000.9340.119034 535.74 PORT BUSINESS CARD/STATIONARY

Check No: 1156141

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES



CITY OF PENSACOLA, FLORIDA
EXPENDITURE TRANSACTION ANALYSIS - BY VENDOR

1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013

PD CHK Account 

PD CHK Account 

REPORT TOTAL
$967,583.55 Selection Criteria:

Doc Date: 1/1/2012 thru 2/4/2013
Vendor: 048398

K:\Budget\GL ACCOUNT HUNG REPORTS\CR2008\Expenditure Transaction Analysis-any vendors ver4.rpt

Total Check No: 1,157,892 40,000.00

TOTAL 048398 THE ZIMMERMAN AGENCY 967,583.55

4,167.00 ZIMMERMEN BASE FEE-DEC 2012

 4/13 1/16/2013
IN COP012 1157892 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033 11,667.00 ZIMMERMAN BASE FEE NOV 2012

 4/13 1/16/2013
IN COP013 1157892 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033

11,667.00 ZIMMERMEN BASE FEE-DEC 2012

 4/13 1/16/2013
IN COP012 1157892 001.570.0300.030010.9338.119033 4,167.00 ZIMMERMAN BASE FEE NOV 2012

 4/13 1/16/2013
IN COP013 1157892 504.590.7070.707017.9338.119033

 4/13 1/16/2013
IN COP013 1157892 001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033 4,166.00 ZIMMERMEN BASE FEE-DEC 2012

001.512.0001.000200.9338.119033 4,166.00 ZIMMERMAN BASE FEE NOV 2012

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 4/13 1/16/2013

IN COP012 1157892

8,500.00 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119033 Dec12 - Advertising Services

Total Check No: 1157691 30,595.51

Check No: 1157892

 3/13 1/8/2013
IN COP013B 1157691

14,782.01 Dec12 Advertising Services - O

 3/13 1/8/2013
IN COP013L 1157691 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 967.50 Nov12 - Advertising Services -

 3/13 1/8/2013
IN COP013I 1157691 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034

AD PLACED IN MAGAZINE

 3/13 1/8/2013
IN COP013G 1157691 404.540.0640.064020.9338.119034 225.00 Dec12 COP-0201 - Airport Holid

403.540.0600.060000.9338.119033 2,500.00 ADVERTISING SERVICES

 3/13 1/9/2013
IN COP103K 1157691 403.540.0600.060000.9338.119034 3,621.00 

DATE T/C RP/PO/JE EXPENDITURES DESCRIPTION
 3/13 1/9/2013

IN COP013C 1157691

8,500.00 8055 ADVERTISING SERVICES FOR

Total Check No: 1156363 55,256.70

Check No: 1157691

 3/13 12/14/2012
IN COP012A 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.119033

IN COP012Q 1156363 401.530.0500.050010.9338.504094 21,932.18 8055-ADVERTISING SERVICES (REB


